PROPOSED
MBE/WBE ADVISORY COMMITTEE SCHEDULE

2019

Tuesday, February 5, 2019
Tuesday, March 5, 2019
Tuesday, April 2, 2019
Tuesday, May 7, 2019
Tuesday, June 4, 2019
Tuesday, August 6, 2019
Tuesday, September 10, 2019
Tuesday, October 1, 2019
Tuesday, November 5, 2019
Tuesday, December 3, 2019

Please contact Veronica Hawkins at
veronica.hawkins@austintexas.gov for recommended changes







